24"': 2 competitors
P

P

20": 15 competitors
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P

16"": 11 competitors

P

P

P

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP
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12"": 8 competitors
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P
P

8'": 6 com?etitors
P

24109
24119

20112
20114
20115
20117
20122
20125
20131
20147
20150
20308
20310
20502
20506
20901
20210

16101
16114
16115
16306
16201
16209
16213
16214
16215
16219
16805

12103
12111
12112
12114
12117
12304
12209
12210

8113

Friday, April 5, 2019
Ring 1: Premier Standard

Oak
Wheelie

Fidget
Jesse
Essie

K

Tear'n
Cowboy
Dani
Alibi
Kay
Valid
Duck
Six
Andiamo
Nebraska
Jazz

Java
Valiant
Maisie
Edith
AnnieOakley
Jackson
Salsa
Matty
Spike
Parteigh
Rookie

Soleil
Scout
Shea
Armand
Zing!
Ice

Alix
Winston

Gigolo

Golden
Golden

Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Malinois
Golden
Golden
Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab

Aussie
Border Collie
Golden

Aussie
Border Collie
NSDTR
Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Lab

Lab

Lab

Golden
Airedale

Lab

All-American
Border Terr.
Poodle (Min)
Poodle (Min)
All-American
Sheltie
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)

Toy Fox

Karen Claypool
Tamara Fanter

James Bahr
Christine Ballenger
Patricia Szkwarko
Theresa Kulb
Robin Comp-Zelles
Sarah Gaalswyk
Jamie Brown

Teri Pinney

Kurt Matushek
Mia Erspamer

Kurt Matushek
Jennie Muldoon
Douglas Freymann
Anna Eifert
Katherine Rudolph

Cindy McElligott
Loretta Zich
Steve Cannon
Kelli Nowak
Carol Ely

Mia Erspamer
Loretta Zich
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Deborah Hegg

Debbie Wren
Scott Gibson
Estelle Kaspner
Beth Lawrence
Kristen Phillips
Lori Farkas
Linda Parrilli
Carolyn Oesterle

Mary Doyle
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16"": 36 competitors

LKL LLL

EP

12"": 18 competitors
M

M

8116
8117
8123
8204
8205

16112
16101
16102
16103
16104
16105
16106
16108
16110
16113
16114
16115
16116
16118
16119
16120
16122
16155
16213
16201
16202
16206
16209
16210
16212
16214
16215
16216
16218
16219
16222
16304
16306
16307
16308
16402

12101
12102

Kash
Teila
Bean
Cait
Pippin

Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
Westie
Sheltie
Papillon

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

Lyra
Java
Shilo
Sami
Link
Peaches
Abby
Oliva
Canon
Flint
Valiant
Maisie
Katie
Jelly
Sinner
Moji
Jinny
Squid
Salsa
AnnieOakley
Winston
Scout
Jackson
Quinn
Helix
Matty
Spike
Cinder
P.J.
Parteigh
Maddie
Ricky
Edith
PQPPV
Dieter
Echo

Eddie
McCubbie

Keeshond
Aussie
Bedlington
Am. Staff
Eng. Springer
Keeshond
Sheltie
Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Border Collie
NSDTR
Keeshond
Keeshond
Lab

Shiba Inu
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Lab

Border Collie
Lab
All-American
Lab

Border Collie
Aussie

Lab

Golden

Lab

Golden
Airedale
All-American
Border Terr.
Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Pol Low Sheep
All-American

PRT
Cairn Terrier

Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Susan Chapman
Linda Jackson
Loretta Zich

Jean Munger
Cindy McElligott
Paula VVon Gerichten
Sylvia Krpan
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Emily Taggart
Jill Baranowski
Shirley Kilpatrick
John Cassiday
Jean Munger
Loretta Zich
Steve Cannon
John Cassiday
Shirley Kilpatrick
Marilyn Paker
Amy Ripepi
Emily Taggart
Carla McConnell
Loretta Zich
Carol Ely
Marietta Huber
David Booth

Mia Erspamer
Penny Duszynsk
Deborah Hanson
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Carol Kluka
Mark Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Marion Kasch
Brenda Coffield
Kelli Nowak
Emily Taggart
Ruth Wedekind
Caitlin Bosco

Ming-Hui Klix
Scott Persky



8'": 24

12103
12104
12105
12106
12110
12111
12112
12114
12115
12116
12117
12120
12203
12209
12301
12304

mm%%ZZZZZZZZZZZZ

competitors

8115
8101
8104
8106
8108
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114

8116

8117

8119

8121

8123

<L L

8124

MP 8201

MP 8202

MP 8204

MP 8205

MP 8208

E 8301

E 8302

E 8303

4" 2

compe

titors

MP 4201

MP 4401

24'": 20 competitors

LY

24101

Soleil
Herbie
Reese
Aleena
Vesta
Scout
Shea
Armand
Snickers
Mason
Zing!
Halo
Maggie
Alix
Levi

Ice

Kyndal
Daisy
Kermit
Ruby
Daniel
Tonka
Adidas
Mint
Gigolo
Jett
Kash
Teila
Cali
Squiggle
Bean
Sprint
Liam
Summer
Cait
Pippin
Dillon
Barney Rubble
Gazzoo
Joker

Sage
Nicole

Ty

All-American
Beagle
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Staff Bull T.
Border Terr.
Poodle (Min)
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Cairn Terrier
All-American
Fr. Bulldog
All-American
Sheltie
Border Terr.
Sheltie

Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Pemb. Corgi
Yorkie
Havanese
Min. American
Havanese
Dachshund (L)
Toy Fox
Pequeno
Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
Russell

Card. Corgi
Westie
Papillon

Fr. Bulldog
Sheltie
Sheltie
Papillon
Sheltie
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Dachshund (L)
Havanese

Doberman

Debbie Wren
Donna/Philip Nuger
Linda Parrilli
Supavee Janlekha
Pam Dural

Scott Gibson
Estelle Kaspner
Beth Lawrence
Irene Meyer
Scott Persky
Kristen Phillips
Carla McConnell
Cathy Ruchaj
Linda Parrilli
Nancy Forrester
Lori Farkas

Pat Sanderson
Laura Donaldson
Pat Sanderson
Mary Doyle
Carol Swenson
Pamela Juliano
Jodi Zandstra
Maxine Brinker
Mary Doyle
Linda Raphael
Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Annie Gerdzunas
Anna Jo Isbell
Susan Chapman
Karen Mellert
Yohko Katz
Irene Meyer
Linda Jackson
Loretta Zich
Debbie Zoller
Kim DeBenedictis
Kim DeBenedictis
Jennifer Harman

Maxine Brinker
Karen Barth

Carol Kluka
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20"

: 43 competitors

G EEEEE R EEEEEEE I

24104
24106
24108
24109
24110
24111
24112
24115
24116
24117
24118
24119
24120
24123
24124
24302
24304
24305
24307

20124
20101
20104
20105
20106
20107
20109
20110
20112
20114
20115
20117
20118
20120
20122
20125
20127
20130
20131
20132
20134
20135
20138
20141
20142
20144
20147
20149

Bentley
Faye
Cooper
Oak
Ruger
Joule
Lacy
Zip!
Tulip
Thunder
Gabby
Wheelie
Nash
Cap'n
Bruin
Jack
Turbo
Pongo
Savvy

Crozby
Skeeter
Cricket
Clay
Riley
Libby
Quinn
Maggie
Fidget
Jesse
Essie

K

JP

Ditto
Tear'n
Cowboy
Fuse
CRISPR
Dani
Journey
Lexi
Rocket
Trex
Shelby
BZ
Reese
Alibi
Drama

Golden
Doberman
Doberman
Golden
Golden
GSP

Rho Ridgeback

Border Collie
Poodle (Std)
Tervuren
Airedale
Golden
Tervuren
Tervuren
Golden

Lab

Golden
All-American
Tervuren

Golden

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden

Lab

Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Malinois
Flat-Coat Ret
Border Collie
Golden
Golden
Border Collie
Aussie
Golden
Golden
Collie (Sm)
Lab

Border Collie
Sib. Husky
Lab

Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Barbara Jones

Kim Trzcinski
Helen Baloun
Karen Claypool
Megan Foley
Carol Kluka

June Kuszynski
Heather Mengarelli
John Pittman
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Tamara Fanter
Roberta Whitesides
Scott Allen
Katherine Rudolph
Kim Kuchan
James Narel

Philip Nuger

Scott Allen

Sarah Gaalswyk
John Kinney
Marilyn Bialas
Susan Foster

Susie Gistenson
Juidith Gemperline
Betty Smith

Anne White

James Bahr
Christine Ballenger
Patricia Szkwarko
Theresa Kulb
Annette Narel
Beverly Jurinek
Robin Comp-Zelles
Sarah Gaalswyk
Steve Langhoff
Deborah Hanson
Jamie Brown
Margaret Covey
Sheryl Henry
Marietta Huber
Barbara Mason
Theresa Przybylski
Michelle Riccelli
Diana Schaefer
Teri Pinney
Tamara Fanter



24"": 3 competitors
O
O
O

20"": 9 competitors
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16"": 2 competitors
O
O

12'": 1 competitors

o
8'"": 1 competitors

o

20"": 4 competitors
NB
NB

20150
20154
20156
20157
20159
20201
20202
20203
20205
20210
20302
20306
20308
20310
20311

24503
24504
24505

20501
20502
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511

16501
16505

12502

8501

20701
20703

Kay
Punch
Sudz
Devin
Bailey
Redford
Fergie
Ketch
Jamie
Jazz
Denali
Rhythm
Valid
Duck
Dilly

Border Collie
Golden
NSDTR
Airedale
Aussie
Golden
Boxer
Golden
All-American
Golden

Sib. Husky
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
All-American

Ring 1: Open Standard

Maverick
Eddie
Maverick

Motley
Six
Bomber
Andiamo
Fritz
Trip

Ana
Splash
Trig

Avery
Spark

Louis

Skechers

GSD
Lab
Dalmatian

All-American
Lab

Border Collie
Aussie
Aussie
Border Collie
Vizsla
Aussie
Dalmatian

Entlebucher
Aussie

Boston Terr.

Havanese

Ring 1: Novice A/B Standard

Vandal
Dare

Dutch
Border Collie

Kurt Matushek
Kim Mroczenski
Kathy Guerra
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Carolyn King
Margaret Covey
Mary Jo Landergan
Robin Comp-Zelles
Alison Rush
Katherine Rudolph
Theresa Przybylski
Marilyn Bialas

Mia Erspamer

Kurt Matushek
Karen Mellert

David Booth
Anne White
Samuel Kovitz

JoAnne Troesch
Jennie Muldoon
Carol Ely

Douglas Freymann
Susie Gistenson
Carol Nightingale
Pamla Schiazzano
Marissa Groen
Katie Grunow

Denise Schiele
Marissa Groen

Renate Skinner

Jodi Zandstra

Sherry Harding
Tamara Einspanjer



NB
NB
NA

16"": 5 competitors
NP
NP

NP

NP

NP

NA

12"": 2 competitors
NB

NP

24"': 6 competitors
T2

T2
T2

T2

T2

T2

20"": 14 competitors

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2
T2

T2
T2

T2
T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

16"": 9 competitors

T2

T2

T2

T2
T2

T2

20708
PENDING
20901

16801
16802
16804
16805
16806
16901

12701
12802

24106
24108
24115
24304
24305
24503

20124
20101
20103
20105
20118
20125
20150
20156
20159
20306
20310
20501
20508
20509

16110
16108
16120
16155
16116
16304

Force
Dagny
Nebraska

Kit
Pulse
Libby
Rookie
Eva
Jojo

Glenn
Pride

Border Collie
Large Munster
Border Collie

All-American
Border Collie
Golden

Lab

Border Collie
Cattle Dog

Poodle (Min)
Min Schnauzer

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Faye
Cooper
Zip!
Turbo
Pongo
Maverick

Crozby
Skeeter
Rain
Clay

JP
Cowboy
Kay
Sudz
Bailey
Rhythm
Duck
Motley
Trip
Ana

Canon
Oliva
Moji
Squid
Katie
Ricky

Doberman
Doberman
Border Collie
Golden
All-American
GSD

Golden

GSD

Collie (Sm)
Border Collie
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden
Border Collie
NSDTR
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Vizsla

Keeshond
Keeshond
Shiba Inu

I. Greyhound
Keeshond
Border Terr.

Jacqueline Svab
Rita White
Anna Eifert

Mason Rogoway
Caitlin Bosco
Barbara Weber
Deborah Hegg
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Carolyn Oesterle
Nancy Wandersee

Kim Trzcinski
Helen Baloun
Heather Mengarelli
James Narel

Philip Nuger
David Booth

Sarah Gaalswyk
John Kinney
Sheryl Henry
Susan Foster
Annette Narel
Sarah Gaalswyk
Kurt Matushek
Kathy Guerra
Carolyn King
Marilyn Bialas
Kurt Matushek
JoAnne Troesch
Carol Nightingale
Pamla Schiazzano

John Cassiday
Shirley Kilpatrick
Amy Ripepi
Carla McConnell
John Cassiday
Brenda Coffield



T2
T2P
T2P

12'": 5 competitors
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2P

8'"": 1 competitors
T

4" 1 competitors
ST e

16306
16206
16806

12104
12111
12117
12701
12203

8104

4601

Edith
Scout
Eva

Herbie
Scout
Zing!
Glenn
Maggie

Kermit

Zoe

Cattle Dog
All-American
Border Collie

Beagle
Border Terr.
All-American
Poodle (Min)
All-American

Pemb. Corgi

Havanese

Kelli Nowak
David Booth
Richard Danciu

Donna/Philip Nuger
Scott Gibson
Kristen Phillips
Carolyn Oesterle
Cathy Ruchaj

Pat Sanderson

Lori Bollom



24"': 3 competitors
P
P
P

20": 14 competitors
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16"": 9 competitors
P

P

P

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

12"": 5 competitors

W T TTUVTTDO

8"": 6 competitors
P

P

P

P

PP
PP

J24109
J24117
J24118

J20104
J20112
J20114
J20116
J20118
J20123
J20125
J20130
J20133
J20148
J20151
J20304
J20305
J20901

J16106
J16118
J16119
J16201
J16209
J16213
J16214
J16219
J16222

J12102
J12104
J12112
J12113
J12118

Jo8112
J08113
J08119
J08121
J08203
J08204

Friday, April 5, 2019
Ring 2: Premier JWW

Oak
Gabby
Wheelie

Cricket
Fidget
Jesse
Essie

K

Tear'n
Cowboy
Dani
Andiamo
Alibi
Kay
Valid
Duck
Nebraska

Java

Valiant
Maisie
AnnieOakley
Jackson
Salsa

Spike
Parteigh
Matty

Eddie
Soleil
Scout
Shea

Zing!

Kash
Teila
Bean
Gigolo
Cait
Pippin

Golden
Airedale
Golden

Border Collie
Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Malinois
Golden
Golden
Golden
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Aussie
Border Collie
NSDTR
Border Collie
Lab

Lab

Golden
Airedale

Lab

PRT
All-American
Border Terr.
Poodle (Min)
All-American

Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
Westie

Toy Fox
Sheltie
Papillon

Karen Claypool
William Fridrych
Tamara Fanter

Marilyn Bialas
James Bahr
Christine Ballenger
Patricia Szkwarko
Theresa Kulb
Robin Comp-Zelles
Sarah Gaalswyk
Jamie Brown
Douglas Freymann
Teri Pinney

Kurt Matushek
Mia Erspamer

Kurt Matushek
Anna Eifert

Cindy McElligott
Loretta Zich

Steve Cannon

Carol Ely

Mia Erspamer
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Loretta Zich

Ming-Hui Klix
Debbie Wren
Scott Gibson
Estelle Kaspner
Kristen Phillips

Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Susan Chapman
Mary Doyle
Linda Jackson
Loretta Zich



24"': 19 competitors
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20" 42 competitors

LI LLLLL

J24101
J24104
J24105
J24106
J24108
J24109
J24110
J24111
J24112
J24115
J24116
J24117
J24118
J24119
J24122
J24123
J24302
J24303
J24304

J20103
J20104
J20105
J20106
J20107
J20109
J20110
J20112
J20114
J20116
J20118
J20119
J20123
J20125
J20126
J20129
J20130
J20132
J20133
J20135
J20136
J20139
J20142
J20143
J20145

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

Ty
Cap'n
Bentley
Faye
Cooper
Oak
Ruger
Joule
Lacy
Tulip
Thunder
Gabby
Wheelie
Nash
Savvy
Bruin
Halo
Zip!
Pongo

Rain
Cricket
Clay
Riley
Libby
Quinn
Maggie
Fidget
Jesse
Essie

K

JP
Tear'n
Cowboy
Fuse
CRISPR
Dani
Journey
Andiamo
Lexi
Rocket
Trex
Shelby
BZ
Reese

Doberman
Tervuren
Golden
Doberman
Doberman
Golden
Golden
GSP

Rho Ridgeback

Poodle (Std)
Tervuren
Airedale
Golden
Tervuren
Tervuren
Golden

B. Sheepdog
Border Collie
All-American

Collie (Sm)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden

Lab

Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Malinois
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden
Golden
Border Collie
Aussie
Golden
Golden
Aussie

Collie (Sm)
Lab

Border Collie
Sib. Husky
Lab

Aussie

Carol Kluka

Scott Allen
Barbara Jones

Kim Trzcinski
Helen Baloun
Karen Claypool
Megan Foley
Carol Kluka

June Kuszynski
John Pittman
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Tamara Fanter
Roberta Whitesides
Scott Allen
Katherine Rudolph
Susan Spinhirne
Heather Mengarelli
Philip Nuger

Sheryl Henry
Marilyn Bialas
Susan Foster

Susie Gistenson
Juidith Gemperline
Betty Smith

Anne White

James Bahr
Christine Ballenger
Patricia Szkwarko
Theresa Kulb
Annette Narel
Robin Comp-Zelles
Sarah Gaalswyk
Steve Langhoff
Deborah Hanson
Jamie Brown
Margaret Covey
Douglas Freymann
Sheryl Henry
Marietta Huber
Barbara Mason
Theresa Przybylski
Michelle Riccelli
Diana Schaefer



LKL

16"

: 37 competitors

LIS LLLL

J20148
J20150
J20303
J20151
J20155
J20157
J20158
J20201
J20202
J20203
J20205
J20209
J20301
J20302
J20304
J20305
J20306

J16101
J16103
J16104
J16106
J16107
J16108
J16109
J16110
J16111
J16113
J16117
J16118
J16119
J16120
J16123
J16124
J16125
J16127
J16155
J16201
J16202
J16203
J16205
J16206
J16209
J16210
J16212
J16213
J16214
J16215

Alibi
Drama
Crozby
Kay
Punch
Sudz
Devin
Redford
Fergie
Ketch
Jamie
Jazz
Skeeter
Ditto
Valid
Duck
Dilly

Poppy
Lyra
Canon
Java
Shilo
Sami
Link
Peaches
Abby
Oliva
Flint
Valiant
Maisie
Katie
Jelly
Sinner
Moji
Jinny
Squid
AnnieOakley
Winston
Flirt
Kelly
Scout
Jackson
Quinn
Helix
Salsa
Spike
Cinder

10

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie
Golden
NSDTR
Airedale
Golden
Boxer
Golden
All-American
Golden

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
All-American

Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Aussie
Bedlington
Am. Staff
Eng. Springer
Keeshond
Sheltie
Keeshond
Keeshond
Border Collie
NSDTR
Keeshond
Keeshond
Lab

Shiba Inu
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Border Collie
Lab

Border Collie
Golden
All-American
Lab

Border Collie
Aussie

Lab

Golden

Lab

Teri Pinney
Tamara Fanter
Sarah Gaalswyk
Kurt Matushek
Kim Mroczenski
Kathy Guerra
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Margaret Covey
Mary Jo Landergan
Robin Comp-Zelles
Alison Rush
Katherine Rudolph
John Kinney
Beverly Jurinek
Mia Erspamer

Kurt Matushek
Karen Mellert

Emily Taggart
Jean Munger

John Cassiday
Cindy McElligott
Paula VVon Gerichten
Sylvia Krpan
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Emily Taggart

Jill Baranowski
Shirley Kilpatrick
Jean Munger
Loretta Zich

Steve Cannon
John Cassiday
Shirley Kilpatrick
Marilyn Paker
Amy Ripepi

Emily Taggart
Carla McConnell
Carol Ely
Marietta Huber
Tamara Einspanjer
William Staub
David Booth

Mia Erspamer
Penny Duszynski
Deborah Hanson
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Carol Kluka



MP
MP
MP
MP
E
E
E

12'": 19 competitors
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8"": 23 competitors

<< LL

<
o

<
o

<
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J16217
J16218
J16219
J16222
J16301
J16303
J16304

J12101
J12102
J12103
J12104
J12105
J12106
J12107
J12108
J12111
J12112
J12113
J12115
J12116
J12117
J12118
J12203
J12207
J12208
J12302

J08101
J08102
J08103
J08105
J08107
J08109
J08110
J08111
J08112
J08113
J08115
J0o8117
J08119
J08120
J08121
J08122
J08201
J08202
J08203

Maddie
P.J.
Parteigh
Matty
Ricky
Edith
Dieter

Halo
Eddie
McCubbie
Soleil
Herbie
Reese
Levi
Aleena
Vesta
Scout
Shea
Armand
Snickers
Mason
Zing!
Maggie
Alix
Winston
Glenn

Kyndal
Daisy
Lec-a-Lu Lexie
Ruby
Daniel
Tonka
Mint
Jett
Kash
Teila
Cali
Barney Rubble
Bean
Sprint
Gigolo
Kermit
Summer
Tucker
Cait
11

All-American
Golden
Airedale

Lab

Border Terr.
Cattle Dog

Pol Low Sheep

Fr. Bulldog
PRT

Cairn Terrier
All-American
Beagle
Sheltie
Border Terr.
Poodle (Min)
Staff Bull T.
Border Terr.
Poodle (Min)
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Cairn Terrier
All-American
All-American
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Poodle (Min)

Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Papillon
Yorkie
Havanese

Min. American
Dachshund (L)
Pequeno
Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
Russell
Papillon
Westie
Papillon

Toy Fox
Pemb. Corgi
Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Marion Kasch

Mark Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Loretta Zich

Brenda Coffield
Kelli Nowak

Ruth Wedekind

Carla McConnell
Ming-Hui Klix
Scott Persky
Debbie Wren
Donna/Philip Nuger
Linda Parrilli
Nancy Forrester
Supavee Janlekha
Pam Dural

Scott Gibson
Estelle Kaspner
Beth Lawrence
Irene Meyer
Scott Persky
Kristen Phillips
Cathy Ruchaj
Linda Parrilli
Carolyn Oesterle
Carolyn Oesterle

Pat Sanderson
Laura Donaldson
Sherry Speckels
Mary Doyle
Carol Swenson
Pamela Juliano
Maxine Brinker
Linda Raphael
Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Annie Gerdzunas
Kim DeBenedictis
Susan Chapman
Karen Mellert
Mary Doyle

Pat Sanderson
Irene Meyer
Linda Parrilli
Linda Jackson



MP
MP
E
EP

4': 2 competitors
MP
EP

24'": 4 competitors

O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0

16"": 1 competitors
o

8'"": 3 competitors
O
O
O

4. 2 competitors
OoP
OoP

24" 1 competitors
T Ne

20"": 7 competitors
NB
NB

J08204
J08207
J08302
J08401

J04201
J04401

J24502
J24503
J24504
J24505

J20501
J20502
J20503
J20504
J20507
J20508
J20509
J20510
J20512
J20513

J16503

J08501
J08502
J08503

J04601

J04602

J24702

J20702
J20703

Pippin
Dillon
Squiggle
Liam

Sage
Nicole

Ring 2: Open

Maverick
Jack
Turbo
Eddie

Motley
Six
Denali
Simon
Rhythm
Bomber
Fritz
Trip
Splash
Trig

Avery

Skechers
Gazzoo
Joker

Lucy
Zoe

Papillon
Sheltie
Card. Corgi
Fr. Bulldog

Dachshund (L)
Havanese

JWW

GSD
Lab
Golden
Lab

All-American
Lab

Sib. Husky
Beardie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Dalmatian

Entlebucher

Havanese
Papillon
Papillon

All-American
Havanese

Ring 2: Novice A/B JWW

Maverick

Vandal
Banner

12

Dalmatian

Dutch
Border Collie

Loretta Zich
Debbie Zoller
Anna Jo Isbell
Yohko Katz

Maxine Brinker
Karen Barth

David Booth
Kim Kuchan
James Narel
Anne White

JoAnne Troesch
Jennie Muldoon
Theresa Przybylski
Nancy Kois
Marilyn Bialas
Carol Ely

Susie Gistenson
Carol Nightingale
Marissa Groen
Katie Grunow

Denise Schiele

Jodi Zandstra
Kim DeBenedictis
Jennifer Harman

Amy Hauser

Lori Bollom

Samuel Kovitz

Sherry Harding
Jennifer Wahlund



NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NA

16"": 8 competitors
NB
NB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NA

12"": 1 competitors
NP
NA

24'": 8 competitors

ML

20" 15 competitors

SmMmmIIMIIIIMmMIM

o

J20704
J20707
J20709
J20710
PENDING
J20901

J16701
J16703
J16801
J16802
J16804
J16805
J16806
J16807
J16901

J12802
J12901

24104
24105
24106
24117
24118
24120
24304
24305

20124
20101
20109
20110
20117
20118
20125
20130
20131
20142
20150
20156
20159
20205

Dare
Ana
Winston
Force
Dagny
Nebraska

Saga
Spark
Kit
Pulse
Echo
Libby
Rookie
Eva
Jojo

Pride
Louis

Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden
Border Collie
Large Munster
Border Collie

Aussie
Aussie
All-American
Border Collie
All-American
Golden

Lab

Border Collie
Cattle Dog

Min Schnauzer
Boston Terr.

Ring 2: Master/Excellent FAST

Bentley
Cool
Faye
Thunder
Gabby
Nash
Turbo
Pongo

Crozby
Skeeter
Quinn
Maggie
K

JP
Cowboy
CRISPR
Dani

BZ

Kay
Sudz
Bailey
Jamie

13

Golden
Border Collie
Doberman
Tervuren
Airedale
Tervuren
Golden
All-American

Golden

GSD

Golden

Lab

Malinois
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden
Aussie
Golden

Lab

Border Collie
NSDTR
Aussie
All-American

Tamara Einspanjer
Pamla Schiazzano
Betty Smith
Jacqueline Svab
Rita White

Anna Eifert

Gayle Silberhorn
Marissa Groen
Mason Rogoway
Caitlin Bosco
Caitlin Bosco
Barbara Weber
Deborah Hegg
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Nancy Wandersee
Renate Skinner

Barbara Jones
Pamela Juliano
Kim Trzcinski
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Roberta Whitesides
James Narel

Philip Nuger

Sarah Gaalswyk
John Kinney
Betty Smith
Anne White
Theresa Kulb
Annette Narel
Sarah Gaalswyk
Deborah Hanson
Jamie Brown
Michelle Riccelli
Kurt Matushek
Kathy Guerra
Carolyn King
Alison Rush



e

16"": 7 competitors
M

E

M
M
MP
MP
EP

12'": 2 competitors
MP
M

8"": 3 competitors
M
M
E

4'": 1 competitors
ST

24'': 2 competitors
O
O

20"": 3 competitors
O
O
O

16"": 3 competitors
O
O
O

24"": 1 competitors
T Ne

20"": 5 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NB

20703

16101
16106
16116
16155
16205
16210
16212

12210
12120

8113
8119
8303

4601

24124
24302

20310
20511
20702

16120
16304
16306

24504

20120
20501
20509
20707

Dare

Java
Abby
Katie
Squid
Kelly
Quinn
Helix

Winston
Halo

Gigolo
Cali
Joker

Zoe

Ring 2: Open

Bruin
Jack

Duck
Trig
Banner

Moji
Ricky
Edith

Border Collie

Aussie
Sheltie
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Golden
Border Collie
Aussie

Poodle (Min)
Fr. Bulldog

Toy Fox
Russell
Papillon

Havanese

FAST

Golden
Lab

Border Collie
Dalmatian
Border Collie

Shiba Inu
Border Terr.
Cattle Dog

Ring 2: Novice A/B FAST

Eddie

Ditto
Motley
Ana
Winston

14

Lab

Border Collie
All-American
Vizsla
Golden

Tamara Einspanjer

Cindy McElligott
Jill Baranowski
John Cassiday
Carla McConnell
William Staub
Penny Duszynski
Deborah Hanson

Carolyn Oesterle
Carla McConnell

Mary Doyle
Annie Gerdzunas
Jennifer Harman

Lori Bollom

Katherine Rudolph
Kim Kuchan

Kurt Matushek
Katie Grunow
Jennifer Wahlund

Amy Ripepi
Brenda Coffield
Kelli Nowak

Anne White

Beverly Jurinek
JoAnne Troesch
Pamla Schiazzano
Betty Smith



NB
NA

16"": 5 competitors
NB
NB
NP
NP
NP
NA

12'": 2 competitors
NB
NP

8'"": 1 competitors
T e

4" 1 competitors
ST e

20708
20901

16118
16702
16801
16804
16806
16901

12117
12802

8121

4801

Force
Nebraska

Jelly
Saga
Kit
Libby
Eva
Jojo

Zing!
Pride

Squiggle

Lucy

15

Border Collie
Border Collie

Keeshond
Aussie
All-American
Golden
Border Collie
Cattle Dog

All-American
Min Schnauzer

Card. Corgi

All-American

Jacqueline Svab
Anna Eifert

Shirley Kilpatrick
Gayle Silberhorn
Mason Rogoway
Barbara Weber
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Kristen Phillips
Nancy Wandersee

Anna Jo Isbell

Amy Hauser



24" 1 com?etitors
P

20": 17 competitors

W TVTUVTUVTTUVTTUVTTUVTUVTUVTTOUTUTUTOUTUVTUVTTTDO

16"": 12 competitors
P
P
P
P
P
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

12"": 5 competitors
P

P

PP
PP
PP

24109

20150
20104
20108
20115
20116
20117
20122
20123
20131
20136
20137
20143
20146
20153
20308
20310
20502

16101
16114
16123
16124
16306
16213
16201
16204
16209
16215
16219
16214

12114
12702
12201
12205
12206

Saturday, April 6, 2019
Ring 1: Premier Standard

Oak

Kay
Cricket
Zena
Essie
Desmond
K
Tear'n
Pippa
Dani
Scotty
Whack
Winny
Zero
Vvroom
Valid
Duck
Six

Java
Valiant
Shiner
Sassy
Edith
Salsa
AnnieOakley
Focus
Jackson
Spike
Parteigh
Matty

Armand
Bree
Split
Lexi
Chai

16

Golden

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Golden
Border Collie
Golden
All-American
Aussie
Golden
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab

Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Cattle Dog
Lab

Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab

Golden
Airedale

Lab

Poodle (Min)
All-American
Aussie

Poodle (Min)
Wel. Springer

Karen Claypool

Kurt Matushek
Marilyn Bialas
Taney Vyskocil
Patricia Szkwarko
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Robin Comp-Zelles
Janet Wood

Jamie Brown
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Jacquie Kramer
MaryJane Rougeau
Tamey Yokas
Jennifer Fingland
Mia Erspamer

Kurt Matushek
Jennie Muldoon

Cindy McElligott
Loretta Zich
Barbara Cote
Pamela Fish

Kelli Nowak
Loretta Zich
Carol Ely

Tamey Yokas
Mia Erspamer
Carolyn Hesse
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Loretta Zich

Beth Lawrence
Chris Baumann
Jacquie Kramer
Loretta Zich
Cindy McElligott



8"": 9 competitors

T TUTUTTUVTTUTTOVTTVTTUTTDO

T O

16"": 43 competitors

LKL LLL

8104
8109
8113
8116
8117
8120
8123
8205
8207

16124
16101
16102
16104
16105
16106
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16114
16117
16118
16119
16120
16121
16122
16123
16125
16155
16116
16213
16201
16202
16204
16207
16208
16209
16210
16211
16212
16214
16215
16217

Kermit
Tori
Gigolo
Kash
Teila
Finnick
Bean
Pippin
Rowdy

Pemb. Corgi
Min. Pinscher
Toy Fox
Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
Papillon
Westie
Papillon
Papillon

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

Sassy
Java
Shilo
Link
Peaches
Abby
Vinny
Oliva
Dash
Canon
Kylan
Valiant
Chip
Jelly
Sinner
Moji
Trump
Jinny
Shiner
Edge
Squid
Katie
Salsa
AnnieOakley
Winston
Focus
Sierra
Tess
Jackson
Quinn
Ziva
Helix
Matty
Spike
Layla

17

Border Collie
Aussie
Bedlington
Eng. Springer
Keeshond
Sheltie
All-American
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Keeshond
Kooikerhondje
Border Collie
UNKNOWN
Keeshond
Lab

Shiba Inu
Brittany
Keeshond
Aussie
Border Collie
I. Greyhound
Keeshond
Lab

Border Collie
Lab

Border Collie
Brittany

Lab

Lab

Border Collie
Lab

Aussie

Lab

Golden
Vizsla

Pat Sanderson
Thomas Woepse
Mary Doyle

Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Jennifer Panattoni
Susan Chapman
Loretta Zich
Jennifer Panattoni

Pamela Fish

Cindy McElligott
Paula VVon Gerichten
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Emily Taggart

Jill Baranowski
Ron Bolin

Shirley Kilpatrick
Borys Jarymowycz
John Cassiday
Cheryl Short
Loretta Zich
Colleen Dressler
Shirley Kilpatrick
Marilyn Paker
Amy Ripepi
Aimee Schilling
Emily Taggart
Barbara Cote
Pamela Fish

Carla McConnell
John Cassiday
Loretta Zich

Carol Ely

Marietta Huber
Tamey Yokas
Aimee Schilling
MaryJane Rougeau
Mia Erspamer
Penny Duszynski
Sherri Walker
Deborah Hanson
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Barb Rypstra



8'": 26 competitors

I LLL

16218
16219
16221
16302
16303
16306
16307
16402

12120
12102
12104
12106
12107
12108
12109
12110
12113
12114
12115
12116
12121
12201
12202
12203
12204
12205
12206
12207
12208
12210
12211
12303
12304
12401

8115
8101
8103
8104
8106
8107
8109
8110
8111
8112
8113

P.J.
Parteigh
Kahlua
Kinder
Stella
Edith

Poppy
Echo

Halo
McCubbie
Herbie
Aleena
ACE
Pearl
Bryce
Vesta
Rusty
Armand
Snickers
Mason
Snap
Split
Lexie
Maggie
Bree
Lexi
Chai
Bling
Bailey
Winston
Rev
Booker
Ice

Bryn

Kyndal
Daisy
Minx
Kermit
Ruby
Sizzle
Tori
Tonka
Adidas
Mint
Gigolo

18

Golden
Airedale
Boxer

Mudi

Aussie

Cattle Dog
Keeshond
All-American

Fr. Bulldog
Cairn Terrier
Beagle
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Boston Terr.
Sheltie

Staff Bull T.
Papillon
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Cairn Terrier
Toy Fox
Aussie
UNKNOWN
All-American
Kooikerhondje
Poodle (Min)
Wel. Springer
Brittany
All-American
Poodle (Min)
Keeshond
Boston Terr.
Sheltie
Aussie

Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Man. Terr.
Pemb. Corgi
Yorkie
Papillon

Min. Pinscher

Min. American

Havanese
Dachshund (L)
Toy Fox

Mark MroczenskKi
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Erin Rezmer

Gabbi Kabakchieva
Laura Tom

Kelli Nowak

Emily Taggart
Caitlin Bosco

Carla McConnell
Scott Persky
Donna/Philip Nuger
Supavee Janlekha
Bette McMillan
Nancy Hofmeister
Patricia Scott-Casey
Pam Dural

Anita Koss

Beth Lawrence
Irene Meyer

Scott Persky
Carla McConnell
Jacquie Kramer
Colleen Dressler
Cathy Ruchaj
Cheryl Short
Loretta Zich
Cindy McElligott
Colleen Driscoll
Heidi Nelson
Carolyn Oesterle
Mary Beth Wajda
Fran Saidel

Lori Farkas

Gayle Silberhorn

Pat Sanderson
Laura Donaldson
Amy Wukotich
Pat Sanderson
Mary Doyle
Borys Jarymowycz
Thomas Woepse
Pamela Juliano
Jodi Zandstra
Maxine Brinker
Mary Doyle



LKL L

4" 1 competitors
T

24" 21 competitors

MmMMmMMIIIIZIZIZLILZLLZLLLILILZLILZLLZLLZILL

20": 58 competitors

<L

8116
8117
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122
8123
8124
8201
8202
8205
8207
8301
8302

4201

24102
24103
24106
24107
24108
24109
24110
24113
24114
24115
24116
24117
24118
24120
24121
24122
24124
24125
24302
24305
24306

20101
20102
20104
20105
20106
20108

Kash
Teila
Gretzky
Cali
Finnick
Squiggle
Picasso
Bean
Sprint
Liam
Summer
Pippin
Rowdy
Barney Rubble
Gazzoo

Sage

Ratchet
Orchid
Faye
Fix
Cooper
Oak
Ruger
Roxie
Dunkin
Zip!
Tulip
Thunder
Gabby
Nash
Cricket
Lottie
Bruin
Titan
Jack
Pongo
Gabby

Skeeter
Brody
Cricket
Clay
Riley
Zena

19

Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
All-American
Russell
Papillon
Card. Corgi
Papillon
Westie
Papillon

Fr. Bulldog
Sheltie
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Dachshund (L)

B. Sheepdog
Poodle (Std)
Doberman
Border Collie
Doberman
Golden
Golden

B. Sheepdog
Golden
Border Collie
Poodle (Std)
Tervuren
Airedale
Tervuren
Doberman
Doberman
Golden
Boxer

Lab
All-American
Doberman

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie

Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Maria Sutjiamin
Annie Gerdzunas
Jennifer Panattoni
Anna Jo Isbell
Rachel Evers
Susan Chapman
Karen Mellert
Yohko Katz

Irene Meyer
Loretta Zich
Jennifer Panattoni
Kim DeBenedictis
Kim DeBenedictis

Maxine Brinker

Colleen Kent

John Pittman

Kim Trzcinski
Darlene Langhoff
Helen Baloun
Karen Claypool
Megan Foley

Lise Mason

Lynn McMaster
Heather Mengarelli
John Pittman
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Roberta Whitesides
Judie Seyller
Kathy Anderson
Katherine Rudolph
Tom Rezmer

Kim Kuchan
Philip Nuger
Kathy Anderson

John Kinney
Carol Nightingale
Marilyn Bialas
Susan Foster
Susie Gistenson
Taney Vyskocil



LKL LLL

20109
20110
20111
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20126
20127
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20140
20143
20144
20146
20148
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20157
20158
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20301
20304
20305

Quinn
Maggie
Al

Z

Jesse
Essie
Desmond
K

Bling
Ditto
Pip
Tear'n
Pippa
Helix
Fuse
CRISPR
Dani
Journey
Treasure
Lexi
Rocket
Scotty
Whack
Trex
True
Winny
Reese
Zero
KD

Kay
Lucy
Happy Mac
Vvroom
Punch
Devin
Ignite
Redford
Fergie
Ketch
Rainin
Jamie
Joshua
Sheldon
Dealer
Elvis
Jazz
Cooper
Aliyah
Elf

20

Golden

Lab
All-American
Golden
All-American
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

B. Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Golden
Golden
Golden
Collie (Sm)
Lab
All-American
Aussie
Border Collie
Golden
Golden
Aussie
Border Collie
Airedale
Border Collie
Port Water D
All-American
Aussie
Golden
Airedale
Border Collie
Golden
Boxer
Golden

GSD
All-American
Golden
Golden
Golden
Doberman
Golden

Irish Terrier
Lab

Tervuren

Betty Smith

Anne White

Katie Streeter
Robert Weber
Christine Ballenger
Patricia Szkwarko
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb

Lise Mason
Beverly Jurinek
Peggy Martire
Robin Comp-Zelles
Janet Wood
Darlene Langhoff
Steve Langhoff
Deborah Hanson
Jamie Brown
Margaret Covey
Sandra Heimberg
Sheryl Henry
Marietta Huber
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Jacquie Kramer
Barbara Mason
Gayle Pluta
MaryJane Rougeau
Diana Schaefer
Tamey Yokas
Stefanie Cravens
Kurt Matushek
Gloria Morris
Rachel Evers
Jennifer Fingland
Kim Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Sue Rolek
Margaret Covey
Mary Jo Landergan
Robin Comp-Zelles
Christine Bowers
Alison Rush
Sandra Foster
Mary Beth Wajda
Mary Schuenemann
Judie Seyller
Katherine Rudolph
Sheila Doran

Sherri Walker
Rebecca Allen



E 20306 Rhythm Border Collie Marilyn Bialas
E 20308 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
E 20310 Duck Border Collie Kurt Matushek
Ring 1: Open Standard
24'': 2 competitors
O 24504 Eddie Lab Anne White
O 24505 Maverick Dalmatian Samuel Kovitz
20"": 9 competitors
@) 20501 Motley All-American JoAnne Troesch
O 20502 Six Lab Jennie Muldoon
O 20503 Vex Border Collie Rachel Evers
O 20505 Bomber Border Collie Carol Ely
O 20507 Fritz Aussie Susie Gistenson
O 20508 Trip Border Collie Carol Nightingale
O 20509 Ana Vizsla Pamla Schiazzano
O 20511 Trig Dalmatian Katie Grunow
OP 20601 Abby Boxer Sally Harris
16"": 4 competitors
@] 16501 Avery Entlebucher Denise Schiele
O 16502 Liam Irish Terrier Lisa Hendler
@] 16504 Zoom Keeshond Mary Beth Wajda
OP 16601 Payton Lab Thomas Corrigan
8"": 2 competitors
O 8501 Skechers Havanese Jodi Zandstra
OP 8601 Piper All-American Kaitlyn Scherdin
Ring 1: Novice A/B Standard
24"': 1 competitors
I:j NB 24701 Bleve Tervuren Scott Allen
20"": 9 competitors
NB 20701 Vandal Dutch Sherry Harding
NB 20704 Universe Border Collie Rachel Evers
NB 20705 Cash Border Collie Donna Orlowski
NB 20708 Force Border Collie Jacqueline Svab
NB 20709 Yogi Border Collie Karen Mellert
NB 20710 Hotsy-Totsy Border Collie Dana Pike
NB 20711 Vixen Boxer Erin Rezmer
NP 20801 Gabby Rottweiler Carol Schmidt
NB PENDING Dagny Large Munster Rita White

21



16"": 6 competitors

NB
NP

NP
NP

NP

NP

NA

12"": 4 competitors

NB

NB

NP
NP

24"': 4 competitors

T2
T2

T2
T2

20": 10 competitors
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

16"": 8 competitors
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2P
T2P

16703
16801
16802
16804
16805
16806
16901

12701
12702
12801
12802

24106
24115
24124
24305

20150
20101
20105
20116
20306
20310
20501
20503
20508
20705

16110
16108
16120
16116
16303
16306
16601
16806

Nix
Kit
Pulse
Libby
Rookie
Eva
Jojo

Pyre Shepherd
All-American

Border Collie

Golden

Lab

Border Collie

Cattle Dog

Ring 1: Novice A/B Standard

Glenn
Bree
Finn
Pride

Poodle (Min)
All-American
Shiba Inu

Min Schnauzer

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Faye
Zip!
Bruin
Pongo

Kay
Skeeter
Clay
Desmond
Rhythm
Duck
Motley
Vex

Trip
Cash

Canon
Oliva
Moji
Katie
Stella
Edith
Payton
Eva

22

Doberman
Border Collie
Golden
All-American

Border Collie
GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Keeshond
Keeshond
Shiba Inu
Keeshond
Aussie

Cattle Dog
Lab

Border Collie

Melissa Wilson
Mason Rogoway
Caitlin Bosco
Barbara Weber
Deborah Hegg
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Carolyn Oesterle
Chris Baumann
Monica Flynn
Nancy Wandersee

Kim Trzcinski
Heather Mengarelli
Katherine Rudolph
Philip Nuger

Kurt Matushek
John Kinney
Susan Foster
Danielle Davis
Marilyn Bialas
Kurt Matushek
JoAnne Troesch
Rachel Evers
Carol Nightingale
Donna Orlowski

John Cassiday
Shirley Kilpatrick
Amy Ripepi

John Cassiday
Laura Tom

Kelli Nowak
Thomas Corrigan
Richard Danciu



12'": 3 competitors

T2 12104 Herbie Beagle Donna/Philip Nuger
T2 12702 Bree All-American Chris Baumann
T2P 12203 Maggie All-American Cathy Ruchaj

8"": 3 competitors

T2 8109 Tori Min. Pinscher Thomas Woepse
T2 8115 Kyndal Pemb. Corgi Pat Sanderson
T2P 8207 Rowdy Papillon Jennifer Panattoni

4": 1 competitors
\:ﬂ T2P 4601 Zoe Havanese Lori Bollom

23



24': 1 competitors
P

20": 14 competitors
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16"": 11 competitors
P
P
P
P
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

12"": 3 competitors
P

PP
PP

8"": 10 competitors

W TVTTUTTUVTTVTTUTTUVTDO

J24117

J20108
J20116
J20117
J20118
J20123
J20124
J20130
J20138
J20147
J20151
J20154
J20304
J20305

J16102
J16106
J16118
J16122
J20209
J16201
J16204
J16209
J16213
J16214
J16219
J16222

J12701
J12201
J12210

J08108
J08112
J08113
J08114
J08116
J08119
Jog121
J08204

Saturday, April 6, 2019
Ring 2: Premier JWW

Gabby

Zena
Essie
Desmond
K
Tear'n
Pippa
Dani
Whack
Zero
Kay
Vvroom
Valid
Duck

Sassy
Java
Valiant
Octane
Jazz
AnnieOakley
Focus
Jackson
Salsa
Spike
Parteigh
Matty

Bree
Split
Lexi

Tori
Kash
Teila
Gretzky
Finnick
Bean
Gigolo
Pippin

24

Airedale

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Golden
Border Collie
Golden
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
I. Greyhound
Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab

Lab

Golden
Airedale

Lab

All-American
Aussie
Poodle (Min)

Min. Pinscher
Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
All-American
Papillon
Westie

Toy Fox
Papillon

William Fridrych

Taney Vyskocil
Patricia Szkwarko
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Robin Comp-Zelles
Janet Wood
Jamie Brown
Jacquie Kramer
Tamey Yokas
Kurt Matushek
Jennifer Fingland
Mia Erspamer
Kurt Matushek

Pamela Fish

Cindy McElligott
Loretta Zich

Borys Jarymowycz
Katherine Rudolph
Carol Ely

Tamey Yokas

Mia Erspamer
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Loretta Zich

Chris Baumann
Jacquie Kramer
Loretta Zich

Thomas Woepse
Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Maria Sutjiamin
Jennifer Panattoni
Susan Chapman
Mary Doyle
Loretta Zich



PP

PP

24" 21 competitors
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20": 57 competitors

LI LKLLLLLL

J08205
J08206

J24102
J24103
J24106
J24107
J24108
J24109
J24110
J24113
J24114
J24115
J24116
J24117
J24119
J24120
J24121
J24123
J24124
J24301
J24303
J24304
J24305

J20101
J20102
J20103
J20104
J20105
J20106
J20108
J20109
J20110
J20111
J20113
J20114
J20115
J20116
J20117
J20118
J20120
J20121
J20123
J20124

Tate
Rowdy

I. Greyhound
Papillon

Ring 2: Master/Excellent JIWW

Ratchet
Orchid
Faye
Fix
Cooper
Oak
Ruger
Roxie
Dunkin
Tulip
Thunder
Gabby
Nash
Cricket
Lottie
Bruin
Titan
Helen
Zip!
Pongo
Gabby

Helix
Brody
Rain
Cricket
Clay
Riley
Zena
Quinn
Maggie
Al

Z

Jesse
Cooper
Essie
Desmond
K
Bling
Pip
Tear'n
Pippa

25

B. Sheepdog
Poodle (Std)
Doberman
Border Collie
Doberman
Golden
Golden

B. Sheepdog
Golden
Poodle (Std)
Tervuren
Airedale
Tervuren
Doberman
Doberman
Golden
Boxer

Borzoi
Border Collie
All-American
Doberman

Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie (Sm)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Golden

Lab
All-American
Golden
All-American
Irish Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

B. Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie

Borys Jarymowycz
Jennifer Panattoni

Colleen Kent

John Pittman

Kim Trzcinski
Darlene Langhoff
Helen Baloun
Karen Claypool
Megan Foley

Lise Mason

Lynn McMaster
John Pittman
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Roberta Whitesides
Judie Seyller
Kathy Anderson
Katherine Rudolph
Tom Rezmer
Karen Selbert
Heather Mengarelli
Philip Nuger
Kathy Anderson

Darlene Langhoff
Carol Nightingale
Sheryl Henry
Marilyn Bialas
Susan Foster

Susie Gistenson
Taney Vyskocil
Betty Smith

Anne White

Katie Streeter
Robert Weber
Christine Ballenger
Sheila Doran
Patricia Szkwarko
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb

Lise Mason

Peggy Martire
Robin Comp-Zelles
Janet Wood
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16"": 43 competitors

I LZILL

J20126
J20129
J20130
J20132
J20134
J20135
J20136
J20137
J20138
J20139
J20141
J20144
J20145
J20147
J20149
J20151
J20152
J20153
J20154
J20155
J20158
J20159
J20201
J20202
J20203
J20204
J20205
J20206
J20207
J20208
J20209
J20301
J20302
J20304
J20305
J20401
J20402

J16101
J16102
J16104
J16105
J16106
J16107
J16109
J16110
J16111
J16112

Fuse
CRISPR
Dani
Journey
Treasure
Lexi
Rocket
Scotty
Whack
Trex
True
Winny
Reese
Zero
KD

Kay
Lucy
Happy Mac
Vvroom
Punch
Devin
Ignite
Redford
Fergie
Ketch
Rainin
Jamie
Joshua
Sheldon
Elvis
Jazz
Skeeter
Ditto
Valid
Duck
Abby
Dealer

Poppy
Sassy

Canon
Dash
Java
Shilo
Link
Peaches
Abby
Vinny
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Border Collie
Aussie
Golden
Golden
Golden
Collie (Sm)
Lab
All-American
Aussie
Border Collie
Golden
Golden
Aussie
Border Collie
Airedale
Border Collie
Port Water D
All-American
Aussie
Golden
Airedale
Border Collie
Golden
Boxer
Golden

GSD
All-American
Golden
Golden
Doberman
Golden

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Boxer
Golden

Keeshond
Border Collie
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Aussie
Bedlington
Eng. Springer
Keeshond
Sheltie
All-American

Steve Langhoff
Deborah Hanson
Jamie Brown
Margaret Covey
Sandra Heimberg
Sheryl Henry
Marietta Huber
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Jacquie Kramer
Barbara Mason
Gayle Pluta
MaryJane Rougeau
Diana Schaefer
Tamey Yokas
Stefanie Cravens
Kurt Matushek
Gloria Morris
Rachel Evers
Jennifer Fingland
Kim Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Sue Rolek
Margaret Covey
Mary Jo Landergan
Robin Comp-Zelles
Christine Bowers
Alison Rush
Sandra Foster
Mary Beth Wajda
Judie Seyller
Katherine Rudolph
John Kinney
Beverly Jurinek
Mia Erspamer

Kurt Matushek
Sally Harris

Mary Schuenemann

Emily Taggart
Pamela Fish

John Cassiday
Borys Jarymowycz
Cindy McElligott
Paula VVon Gerichten
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Emily Taggart

Jill Baranowski

Ron Bolin
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12'": 25 competitors

I LLLLLL

J16113
J16115
J16116
J16118
J16120
J16121
J16122
J16123
J16124
J16125
J16126
J16127
J16128
J16129
J16155
J16201
J16202
J16204
J16205
J16207
J16208
J16209
J16210
J16211
J16212
J16213
J16214
J16216
J16218
J16219
J16221
J16222
J16303

J12101
J12103
J12105
J12108
J12109
J12110
J12111
J12114
J12115
J12116
J12117
J12119
J12122
J12201

Oliva
Kinder
Kylan
Valiant
Katie
Chip
Octane
Jelly
Sinner
Moji
Trump
Jinny
Shiner
Edge
Squid
AnnieOakley
Winston
Focus
Kelly
Sierra
Tess
Jackson
Quinn
Ziva
Helix
Salsa
Spike
Layla
P.J.
Parteigh
Kahlua
Matty
Edith

Halo
McCubbie
Herbie
Aleena
ACE
Pearl
Vesta
Rusty
Armand
Snickers
Mason
Booker
Snap
Split
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Keeshond
Mudi
Kooikerhondje
Border Collie
Keeshond
UNKNOWN
I. Greyhound
Keeshond
Lab

Shiba Inu
Brittany
Keeshond
Aussie
Border Collie
I. Greyhound
Border Collie
Lab

Border Collie
Golden
Brittany

Lab

Lab

Border Collie
Lab

Aussie

Lab

Golden
Vizsla
Golden
Airedale
Boxer

Lab

Cattle Dog

Fr. Bulldog
Cairn Terrier
Beagle
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Boston Terr.
Staff Bull T.
Papillon
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Cairn Terrier
Boston Terr.
Toy Fox
Aussie

Shirley Kilpatrick
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Cheryl Short
Loretta Zich

John Cassiday
Colleen Dressler
Borys Jarymowycz
Shirley Kilpatrick
Marilyn Paker
Amy Ripepi
Aimee Schilling
Emily Taggart
Barbara Cote
Pamela Fish

Carla McConnell
Carol Ely

Marietta Huber
Tamey Yokas
William Staub
Aimee Schilling
MaryJane Rougeau
Mia Erspamer
Penny Duszynski
Sherri Walker
Deborah Hanson
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Hesse
Barb Rypstra
Mark Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Erin Rezmer
Loretta Zich

Kelli Nowak

Carla McConnell
Scott Persky
Donna/Philip Nuger
Supavee Janlekha
Bette McMillan
Nancy Hofmeister
Pam Dural

Anita Koss

Beth Lawrence
Irene Meyer

Scott Persky

Fran Saidel

Carla McConnell
Jacquie Kramer



MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
E

E

E

8'": 26 competitors

LKL LLLLL

4" 1 competitors
T

24"': 2 competitors
O
O

J12202
J12203
J12204
J12205
J12206
J12208
J12209
J12210
J12302
J12303
J12304

J08102
J08103
J08104
J08105
J08106
J08108
J08109
J08110
J08112
J08113
J08114
J08115
J08116
J0o8117
J08118
J08119
J08120
Jog121
J08122
J08201
J08204
J08205
J08206
J08302
J08401
J08402

J04201

J24503
J24505

Lexie
Maggie
Bree
Bling
Bailey
Winston
Rev
Lexi
Glenn
Bryce
Ice

Daisy
Lec-a-Lu Lexie
Minx
Ruby
Sizzle
Tori
Tonka
Mint
Kash
Teila
Gretzky
Cali
Finnick
Barney Rubble
Picasso
Bean
Sprint
Gigolo
Kermit
Summer
Pippin
Tate
Rowdy
Squiggle
Liam
Piper

Sage

Ring 2: Open

Jack
Eddie
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UNKNOWN
All-American
Kooikerhondje
Brittany
All-American
Poodle (Min)
Keeshond
Poodle (Min)
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Sheltie

All-American
Papillon

Man. Terr.
Yorkie
Papillon

Min. Pinscher
Min. American
Dachshund (L)
Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
All-American
Russell
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Westie
Papillon

Toy Fox
Pemb. Corgi
Sheltie
Papillon

I. Greyhound
Papillon
Card. Corgi
Fr. Bulldog
All-American

Dachshund (L)

JWW

Lab
Lab

Colleen Dressler
Cathy Ruchaj
Cheryl Short
Colleen Driscoll
Heidi Nelson
Carolyn Oesterle
Mary Beth Wajda
Loretta Zich
Carolyn Oesterle
Patricia Scott-Casey
Lori Farkas

Laura Donaldson
Sherry Speckels
Amy Wukotich
Mary Doyle
Borys Jarymowycz
Thomas Woepse
Pamela Juliano
Maxine Brinker
Pat Sanderson
Sherry Speckels
Maria Sutjiamin
Annie Gerdzunas
Jennifer Panattoni
Kim DeBenedictis
Rachel Evers
Susan Chapman
Karen Mellert
Mary Doyle

Pat Sanderson
Irene Meyer
Loretta Zich
Borys Jarymowycz
Jennifer Panattoni
Anna Jo Isbell
Yohko Katz
Kaitlyn Scherdin

Maxine Brinker

Kim Kuchan
Anne White



20": 10 competitors

O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0

16"": 4 competitors
O
O
O
O

12"": 1 competitors
T op

8"": 2 competitors
O
O

4. 2 competitors
OoP
OoP

24'': 2 competitors
NB
NB

20": 13 competitors

NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NP

J20501
J20502
J20504
J20505
J20506
J20507
J20508
J20509
J20510
J20513

J16502
J16503
J16504
J16505

J12601

J08501
J08502

J04601
J04602

J24702
J24703

J20701
J20702
J20705
J20706
J20707
J20708
J20709
J20710
J20711
J20712
J20713
J20701
J20801

Motley
Six
Simon
Aliyah
Elf
Rhythm
Bomber
Fritz
Trip
Trig

Stella
Avery
Liam

Zoom

Bryn

Skechers
Gazzoo

Lucy
Zoe

All-American
Lab

Beardie

Lab

Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Aussie
Entlebucher
Irish Terrier
Keeshond

Aussie

Havanese
Papillon

All-American
Havanese

Ring 2: Novice A/B JWW

Maverick
Bleve

Vex
Vandal
Universe
Cash
Ana
Emily
Winston
Force
Yogi
Hotsy-Totsy
Vixen
Dagny
Gabby

Dalmatian
Tervuren

Border Collie
Dutch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla
Whippet
Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Boxer

Large Munster
Rottweiler

JoAnne Troesch
Jennie Muldoon
Nancy Kois
Sherri Walker
Rebecca Allen
Marilyn Bialas
Carol Ely

Susie Gistenson
Carol Nightingale
Katie Grunow

Laura Tom
Denise Schiele
Lisa Hendler
Mary Beth Wajda

Gayle Silberhorn

Jodi Zandstra
Kim DeBenedictis

Amy Hauser
Lori Bollom

Samuel Kovitz
Scott Allen

Rachel Evers
Sherry Harding
Rachel Evers
Donna Orlowski
Pamla Schiazzano
Karen Selbert
Betty Smith
Jacqueline Svab
Karen Mellert
Dana Pike

Erin Rezmer
Rita White
Carol Schmidt



16"": 8 competitors

NB

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NA

12'": 3 competitors

NB
NP

NP

24'': 8 competitors
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20"': 13 competitors
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16"": 8 competitors
M
M
M

J16702
J16801
J16802
J16803
J16804
J16805

J16806
J16807
J16901

J12701
J12801
J12802

24105
24106
24109
24305
24118
24120
24125
24117

20101
20116
20117
20130
20150
20153
20148
20204
20205
20109
20110
20113
20131

16101
16107
16116

Nix
Kit
Pulse
Payton
Echo
Libby

Rookie
Eva
Jojo

Bree
Finn
Pride

Pyre Shepherd
All-American
Border Collie
Lab
All-American
Golden

Lab
Border Collie
Cattle Dog

All-American
Shiba Inu
Min Schnauzer

Ring 2: Master/Excellent FAST

Cool
Faye
Oak
Pongo
Gabby
Nash
Titan
Thunder

Skeeter
Desmond
K
CRISPR
Kay
Vvroom
KD
Rainin
Jamie
Quinn
Maggie
Z

Dani

Java
Vinny
Katie
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Border Collie
Doberman
Golden
All-American
Airedale
Tervuren
Boxer
Tervuren

GSD

Border Collie
Malinois
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Airedale
GSD
All-American
Golden

Lab

Golden
Golden

Aussie
All-American
Keeshond

Melissa Wilson
Mason Rogoway
Caitlin Bosco
Thomas Corrigan
Caitlin Bosco
Barbara Weber

Deborah Hegg
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Chris Baumann
Monica Flynn
Nancy Wandersee

Pamela Juliano
Kim Trzcinski
Karen Claypool
Philip Nuger
William Fridrych
Roberta Whitesides
Tom Rezmer
Shirley Streich

John Kinney
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Deborah Hanson
Kurt Matushek
Jennifer Fingland
Stefanie Cravens
Christine Bowers
Alison Rush
Betty Smith
Anne White
Robert Weber
Jamie Brown

Cindy McElligott
Ron Bolin
John Cassiday



M
MP
MP
EP
EP

12': 1 competitors
BN

8"": 6 competitors

<<

m m

P

4"": 1 competitors
S e

24": 1 competitors
T

20"": 3 competitors
O
O
O

16"": 3 competitors
O
O
O

12"": 1 competitors

o
8'"": 1 competitors

S0

24"': 2 competitors
NB
NB

20" 7 competitors
LT

16155
16205
16210
16212
16401

12210

8109
8113
8119
8123
8118
8601

4601

24108

20143
20310
20511

16120
16303
16306

12113

8120

24114

24504

20119

Squid I. Greyhound

Kelly Golden
Quinn Border Collie
Helix Aussie
Murphy Irish Terrier
Winston Poodle (Min)
Tori Min. Pinscher
Gigolo Toy Fox

Cali Russell

Bean Westie
Gretzky All-American
Piper All-American
Zoe Havanese

Ring 2: Open FAST

Cooper Doberman
Winny Golden

Duck Border Collie
Trig Dalmatian
Moji Shiba Inu
Stella Aussie

Edith Cattle Dog
Rusty Papillon
Finnick Papillon

Ring 2: Novice A/B FAST

Dunkin Golden
Eddie Lab
Bling B. Sheepdog
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Carla McConnell
William Staub
Penny Duszynski
Deborah Hanson
Lisa Hendler

Carolyn Oesterle

Thomas Woepse
Mary Doyle
Annie Gerdzunas
Susan Chapman
Maria Sutjiamin
Kaitlyn Scherdin

Lori Bollom

Helen Baloun

MaryJane Rougeau
Kurt Matushek
Katie Grunow

Amy Ripepi
Laura Tom
Kelli Nowak

Anita Koss

Jennifer Panattoni

Lynn McMaster
Anne White

Lise Mason



NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

16"": 8 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NA

12"": 2 competitors
NP
NB

4'": 1 competitors
LY

20120
20501
20503
20705
20707
20708

16118
16502
16504
16601
16801
16803
16804
16806
16901

12802
12702

4801

Ditto
Motley
Vex
Cash
Winston
Force

Jelly
Liam
Zoom
Payton
Kit
Murphy
Libby
Eva
Jojo

Pride
Bree

Lucy

32

Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden

Border Collie

Keeshond
Irish Terrier
Keeshond
Lab
All-American
Irish Terrier
Golden
Border Collie
Cattle Dog

Min Schnauzer

All-American

All-American

Beverly Jurinek
JoAnne Troesch
Rachel Evers
Donna Orlowski
Betty Smith
Jacqueline Svab

Shirley Kilpatrick
Lisa Hendler
Mary Beth Wajda
Thomas Corrigan
Mason Rogoway
Sheila Doran
Barbara Weber
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Nancy Wandersee
Chris Baumann

Amy Hauser



24': 1 competitors
P

20": 11 competitors
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P

16"": 5 competitors
P

P

P

PP
PP

12'": 8 competitors
P

P

P

P

P

PP
PP
PP

8'": 8 competitors
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24109

20112
20116
20117
20128
20129
20131
20145
20153
20158
20506
20210

16101
16124
16306
16215
16219

12101
12103
12114
12117
12702
12206
12209
12210

8104
8109
8113
8118
8120
8123
8204
8207

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Ring 1: Premier Standard

Oak

Fidget
Desmond
K

Surrey
Gypsy
Dani
Teig
Vvroom
Ignite
Andiamo
Jazz

Java
Sassy
Edith
Spike
Parteigh

Eddie
Soleil
Armand
Zing!
Bree
Chai
Alix
Winston

Kermit
Tori
Gigolo
Gretzky
Finnick
Bean
Cait
Rowdy
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Golden

Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Border Collie
All-American
Golden
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Golden

Aussie
Border Collie
Cattle Dog
Golden
Airedale

PRT
All-American
Poodle (Min)
All-American
All-American
Wel. Springer
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)

Pemb. Corgi
Min. Pinscher
Toy Fox
All-American
Papillon
Westie
Sheltie
Papillon

Karen Claypool

James Bahr
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Tamar Cooney
Susan Knill

Jamie Brown
Karen Selbert
Jennifer Fingland
Sue Rolek
Douglas Freymann
Katherine Rudolph

Cindy McElligott
Pamela Fish

Kelli Nowak
Carolyn Hesse
Denna Corboy-Lulik

Ming-Hui Klix
Debbie Wren
Beth Lawrence
Kristen Phillips
Chris Baumann
Cindy McElligott
Linda Parrilli
Carolyn Oesterle

Pat Sanderson
Thomas Woepse
Mary Doyle
Maria Sutjiamin
Jennifer Panattoni
Susan Chapman
Linda Jackson
Jennifer Panattoni



16"": 40 competitors

LIS LLL

P
P

12'": 32 competitors

M

M

M

16124
16110
16121
16101
16102
16103
16104
16105
16106
16107
16108
16109
16111
16116
16117
16118
16119
16120
16122
16125
16202
16207
16208
16210
16211
16215
16216
16218
16219
16220
16221
16222
16301
16302
16303
16305
16306
16307
16402
16403

12101
12102
12103

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

Sassy
Canon
Trump
Java
Shilo
Sami
Link
Peaches
Abby
Vinny
Oliva
Dash
Kylan
Katie
Chip
Jelly
Sinner
Moji
Jinny
Edge
Winston
Sierra
Tess
Quinn
Ziva
Spike
Cinder
P.J.
Parteigh
Neo
Kahlua
Maddie
Koan
Kinder
Stella
Baco
Edith
Poppy
Echo
Nox

Eddie
McCubbie
Soleil

34

Border Collie
Keeshond
Brittany
Aussie
Bedlington
Am. Staff
Eng. Springer
Keeshond
Sheltie
All-American
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Kooikerhondje
Keeshond
UNKNOWN
Keeshond
Lab

Shiba Inu
Keeshond
Border Collie
Lab

Brittany

Lab

Border Collie
Lab

Golden

Lab

Golden
Airedale
Border Collie
Boxer
All-American
NSDTR
Mudi

Aussie
NSDTR
Cattle Dog
Keeshond
All-American
Border Collie

PRT
Cairn Terrier
All-American

Pamela Fish

John Cassiday
Aimee Schilling
Cindy McElligott
Paula VVon Gerichten
Sylvia Krpan
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Emily Taggart

Jill Baranowski
Ron Bolin

Shirley Kilpatrick
Borys Jarymowycz
Cheryl Short

John Cassiday
Colleen Dressler
Shirley Kilpatrick
Marilyn Paker
Amy Ripepi

Emily Taggart
Pamela Fish
Marietta Huber
Aimee Schilling
MaryJane Rougeau
Penny Duszynski
Sherri Walker
Carolyn Hesse
Carol Kluka

Mark Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Sue Rolek

Erin Rezmer
Marion Kasch
Heather Green
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Laura Tom

Heather Green
Kelli Nowak
Emily Taggart
Caitlin Bosco
Kaylee Ghinazzi

Ming-Hui Klix
Scott Persky
Debbie Wren



8"": 24 comp

LKL LLLLLL

etitors
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12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12110
12111
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12119
12202
12203
12204
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210
12211
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305

8115
8101
8104
8105
8106
8107
8109
8110
8112
8113
8114
8116
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122
8123

Herbie
Reese
Aleena
ACE
Pearl
Bryce
Vesta
Scout
Rusty
Armand
Snickers
Mason
Zing!
Katey
Emma
Lexie
Maggie
Bree
Chai
Bling
Bailey
Alix
Winston
Rev
Levi
Pink
Booker
Ice

Finn

Kyndal
Daisy
Kermit
Magic
Ruby
Sizzle
Tori
Tonka
Mint
Gigolo
Jett
Kash
Gretzky
Cali
Finnick
Squiggle
Picasso
Bean
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Beagle
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Boston Terr.
Sheltie

Staff Bull T.
Border Terr.
Papillon
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Cairn Terrier
All-American
Sheltie
Sheltie
UNKNOWN
All-American
Kooikerhondje
Wel. Springer
Brittany
All-American
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Keeshond
Border Terr.
Border Terr.
Boston Terr.
Sheltie
Sheltie

Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Pemb. Corgi
Pemb. Corgi
Yorkie
Papillon

Min. Pinscher
Min. American
Dachshund (L)
Toy Fox
Pequeno
Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Russell
Papillon

Card. Corgi
Papillon
Westie

Donna/Philip Nuger
Linda Parrilli
Supavee Janlekha
Bette McMillan
Nancy Hofmeister
Patricia Scott-Casey
Pam Dural

Scott Gibson
Anita Koss

Beth Lawrence
Irene Meyer

Scott Persky
Kristen Phillips
Colleen Sands
Saryn Sands
Colleen Dressler
Cathy Ruchaj
Cheryl Short
Cindy McElligott
Colleen Driscoll
Heidi Nelson
Linda Parrilli
Carolyn Oesterle
Mary Beth Wajda
Nancy Forrester
Debra Steele

Fran Saidel

Lori Farkas

Saryn Sands

Pat Sanderson
Laura Donaldson
Pat Sanderson
Cathy Abele
Mary Doyle
Borys Jarymowycz
Thomas Woepse
Pamela Juliano
Maxine Brinker
Mary Doyle
Linda Raphael
Pat Sanderson
Maria Sutjiamin
Annie Gerdzunas
Jennifer Panattoni
Anna Jo Isbell
Rachel Evers
Susan Chapman



MP

MP

MP

MP

E
E

': 3 competitors

MP

MP

MP

24": 21 competitors

mmMMmMMIIIIZIZIZILZILZILZILILILZLILZLILZLILL

20"

: 44 competitors

LI LLL

8201
8202
8204
8207
8301
8302

4201
4202
4401

24101
24102
24103
24108
24109
24110
24111
24112
24113
24114
24117
24118
24121
24122
24123
24124
24125
24301
24305
24306
24307

20104
20111
20112
20113
20116
20117
20119
20121
20122
20128
20129

Liam

Summer

Cait

Rowdy

Barney Rubble
Gazzoo

Sage
Margaret
Nicole

Fr. Bulldog
Sheltie
Sheltie
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Dachshund (L)
Dachshund (S)
Havanese

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

Ty
Ratchet
Orchid
Cooper
Oak
Ruger
Joule
Lacy
Roxie
Dunkin
Thunder
Gabby
Cricket
Lottie
Cap'n
Bruin
Titan
Helen
Pongo
Gabby
Savvy

Cricket
Al
Fidget

Z
Desmond
K

Bling

Pip
Tear'n
Surrey

Gypsy

36

Doberman
B. Sheepdog
Poodle (Std)
Doberman
Golden
Golden

GSP

Rho Ridgeback
B. Sheepdog
Golden
Tervuren
Airedale
Doberman
Doberman
Tervuren
Golden
Boxer
Borzoi
All-American
Doberman
Tervuren

Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie
Malinois

B. Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie
All-American

Yohko Katz

Irene Meyer
Linda Jackson
Jennifer Panattoni
Kim DeBenedictis
Kim DeBenedictis

Maxine Brinker
Theresa Kotecki
Karen Barth

Carol Kluka
Colleen Kent
John Pittman
Helen Baloun
Karen Claypool
Megan Foley
Carol Kluka
June Kuszynski
Lise Mason
Lynn McMaster
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Judie Seyller
Kathy Anderson
Scott Allen
Katherine Rudolph
Tom Rezmer
Karen Selbert
Philip Nuger
Kathy Anderson
Scott Allen

Marilyn Bialas
Katie Streeter
James Bahr
Robert Weber
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Lise Mason
Peggy Martire
Robin Comp-Zelles
Tamar Cooney
Susan Knill



LKL LLL

24'': 2 competitors
O
O

20"": 5 competitors
O
O
O
O
O

16"": 3 competitors
o

20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20138
20139
20140
20141
20143
20145
20148
20151
20152
20153
20154
20157
20158
20307
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20207
20209
20210
20301
20302
20303
20304
20306

24501
24502

20501
20502
20503
20506
20508

16502

Dani
Journey
Treasure
Lexi
Rocket
Scotty
Trex
Max
True
Shelby
Winny
Teig
KD
Lucy
Happy Mac
Vvroom
Punch
Devin
Ignite
Journey
Redford
Fergie
Ketch
Rainin
Jamie
Sheldon
Elvis
Jazz
Cooper
Denali
Coral
Aliyah
Rhythm

Golden
Golden
Golden
Collie (Sm)
Lab
All-American
Border Collie
Lab

Golden

Sib. Husky
Golden
Border Collie
Airedale

Port Water D
All-American
Aussie
Golden
Airedale
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden
Boxer
Golden

GSD
All-American
Golden
Doberman
Golden

Irish Terrier
Sib. Husky
All-American
Lab

Border Collie

Ring 1: Open Standard

Hershey
Dawn

Motley
Six

Vex
Andiamo
Trip

Liam

37

GSP
Tervuren

All-American
Lab

Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie

Irish Terrier

Jamie Brown
Margaret Covey
Sandra Heimberg
Sheryl Henry
Marietta Huber
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Barbara Mason
Elaine Nickels
Gayle Pluta
Theresa Przybylski
MaryJane Rougeau
Karen Selbert
Stefanie Cravens
Gloria Morris
Rachel Evers
Jennifer Fingland
Kim Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Sue Rolek

Tammie Caswell
Margaret Covey
Mary Jo Landergan
Robin Comp-Zelles
Christine Bowers
Alison Rush

Mary Beth Wajda
Judie Seyller
Katherine Rudolph
Sheila Doran
Theresa Przybylski
Michele August
Sherri Walker
Marilyn Bialas

Patricia Beckstrom
Shirley Streich

JoAnne Troesch
Jennie Muldoon
Rachel Evers
Douglas Freymann
Carol Nightingale

Lisa Hendler



O
OoP

12"": 1 competitors
o
8'"": 1 competitors
C T op

24"': 1 competitors

[ INA

20"": 8 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NP

16"": 7 competitors
NB
NB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NA

12"": 4 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NP

24": 1 competitors
BT

16504
16601

12501

8601

24901

20701
20704
20705
20706
20708
20710
20711
20801

16701
16703
16801
16802
16804
16805
16806
16901

12701
12702
12703
12802

24305

Zoom
Payton

Skye

Piper

Keeshond
Lab

Sheltie

All-American

Ring 1: Novice A/B Standard

Barney

Vandal
Universe
Cash

Emily

Force
Hotsy-Totsy
Vixen
Gabby

Fizz
Nix
Kit
Pulse
Libby
Rookie
Eva
Jojo

Glenn
Bree
Sting
Pride

Golden

Dutch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet
Border Collie
Border Collie
Boxer
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Pyre Shepherd
All-American

Border Collie

Golden

Lab

Border Collie

Cattle Dog

Poodle (Min)
All-American
Border Terr.
Min Schnauzer

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Pongo

38

All-American

Mary Beth Wajda
Thomas Corrigan

Emma Porteous

Kaitlyn Scherdin

Patti Stitz

Sherry Harding
Rachel Evers
Donna Orlowski
Karen Selbert
Jacqueline Svab
Dana Pike

Erin Rezmer
Carol Schmidt

Kaylee Ghinazzi
Melissa Wilson
Mason Rogoway
Caitlin Bosco
Barbara Weber
Deborah Hegg
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Carolyn Oesterle
Chris Baumann
Debra Steele
Nancy Wandersee

Philip Nuger



20"": 8 competitors

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

16"": 7 competitors

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2P

T2P

12"": 4 competitors

T2

T2

T2

T2P

' 4 competitors

T2

T2
T2

T2

4"": 1 competitors
R

20103
20116
20303
20306
20501
20503
20508
20705

16110
16108
16116
16303
16306
16601
16806

12701
12702
12104
12203

8109
8116
8118
8120

4601

Rain
Desmond
Coral
Rhythm
Motley
Vex

Trip
Cash

Canon
Oliva
Katie
Stella
Edith
Payton
Eva

Glenn
Bree
Herbie
Maggie

Tori
Kash
Gretzky
Finnick

Zoe

39

Collie (Sm)

Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Aussie

Cattle Dog
Lab

Border Collie

Poodle (Min)
All-American
Beagle

All-American

Min. Pinscher
Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Papillon

Havanese

Sheryl Henry
Danielle Davis
Michele August
Marilyn Bialas
JoAnne Troesch
Rachel Evers
Carol Nightingale
Donna Orlowski

John Cassiday
Shirley Kilpatrick
John Cassiday
Laura Tom

Kelli Nowak
Thomas Corrigan
Richard Danciu

Carolyn Oesterle
Chris Baumann

Donna/Philip Nuger
Cathy Ruchaj

Thomas Woepse
Pat Sanderson
Maria Sutjiamin
Jennifer Panattoni

Lori Bollom



24': 1 competitors
P

20" 13 competitors

W TUVTUVTTUVTTUVTTUVTTUVTUTUTTOVTUVTUVTTDO

16"": 6 competitors
P

P

P

P

PP
PP

12'": 3 competitors
P
P
P

8"": 7 competitors
P

P

P

P

PP
PP
PP

24"': 20 competitors
M
M
M

J24117

J20104
J20112
J20117
J20118
J20127
J20128
J20130
J20133
J20144
J20146
J20154
J20159
J20502

J16102
J16106
J16115
J16122
J16214
J16219

J12104
J12118
J12701

J08108
J08116
J08119
Jog121
J08203
J08205
J08206

J24101
J24102
J24103

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Ring 2: Premier JWW

Gabby Airedale
Cricket Border Collie
Fidget Border Collie
Desmond Border Collie
K Malinois
Surrey Border Collie
Gypsy All-American
Dani Golden
Andiamo Aussie
Winny Golden

Teig Border Collie
Vvroom Aussie

Ignite Border Collie
Six Lab

Sassy Border Collie
Java Aussie
Kinder Mudi

Octane I. Greyhound
Spike Golden
Parteigh Airedale
Soleil All-American
Zing! All-American
Bree All-American
Tori Min. Pinscher
Finnick Papillon
Bean Westie
Gigolo Toy Fox

Cait Sheltie

Tate I. Greyhound
Rowdy Papillon

Ring 2: Master/Excellent JWW

Ty Doberman
Ratchet B. Sheepdog
Orchid Poodle (Std)

40

William Fridrych

Marilyn Bialas
James Bahr
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Tamar Cooney
Susan Knill

Jamie Brown
Douglas Freymann
MaryJane Rougeau
Karen Selbert
Jennifer Fingland
Sue Rolek

Jennie Muldoon

Pamela Fish

Cindy McElligott
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Borys Jarymowycz
Carolyn Hesse
Denna Corboy-Lulik

Debbie Wren
Kristen Phillips
Chris Baumann

Thomas Woepse
Jennifer Panattoni
Susan Chapman
Mary Doyle

Linda Jackson
Borys Jarymowycz
Jennifer Panattoni

Carol Kluka
Colleen Kent
John Pittman
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20"

: 43 competitors

G EEEEEE R EEEEEE I

J24104
J24108
J24109
J24110
J24111
J24112
J24113
J24114
J24116
J24117
J24120
J24121
J24122
J24123
J24124
J24304
J24305

J20103
J20104
J20111
J20112
J20113
J20115
J20117
J20118
J20120
J20121
J20122
J20123
J20127
J20128
J20130
J20131
J20132
J20133
J20134
J20135
J20136
J20137
J20139
J20140
J20141
J20142
J20144
J20146
J20149
J20152

Cap'n
Cooper
Oak
Ruger
Joule
Lacy
Roxie
Dunkin
Thunder
Gabby
Cricket
Lottie
Savvy
Bruin
Titan
Pongo
Gabby

Rain
Cricket
Al
Fidget

Z
Cooper
Desmond
K

Bling
Pip
Coral
Tear'n
Surrey
Gyp_sy
Dani
Journey
Journey
Andiamo
Treasure
Lexi
Rocket
Scotty
Trex
Max
True
Shelby
Winny
Teig

KD
Lucy

41

Tervuren
Doberman
Golden
Golden

GSP

Rho Ridgeback
B. Sheepdog
Golden
Tervuren
Airedale
Doberman
Doberman
Tervuren
Golden
Boxer
All-American
Doberman

Collie (Sm)
Border Collie
All-American
Border Collie
Golden

Irish Terrier
Border Collie
Malinois

B. Sheepdog
Border Collie
All-American
Golden
Border Collie
All-American
Golden
Border Collie
Golden
Aussie
Golden
Collie (Sm)
Lab
All-American
Border Collie
Lab

Golden

Sib. Husky
Golden
Border Collie
Airedale

Port Water D

Scott Allen
Helen Baloun
Karen Claypool
Megan Foley
Carol Kluka
June Kuszynski
Lise Mason
Lynn McMaster
Shirley Streich
William Fridrych
Judie Seyller
Kathy Anderson
Scott Allen
Katherine Rudolph
Tom Rezmer
Philip Nuger
Kathy Anderson

Sheryl Henry
Marilyn Bialas
Katie Streeter
James Bahr

Robert Weber
Sheila Doran
Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb

Lise Mason

Peggy Martire
Michele August
Robin Comp-Zelles
Tamar Cooney
Susan Knill

Jamie Brown
Tammie Caswell
Margaret Covey
Douglas Freymann
Sandra Heimberg
Sheryl Henry
Marietta Huber
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Barbara Mason
Elaine Nickels
Gayle Pluta
Theresa Przybylski
MaryJane Rougeau
Karen Selbert
Stefanie Cravens
Gloria Morris



16"": 40 competitors

LKL LLLL

J20153
J20154
J20155
J20158
J20159
J20201
J20202
J20203
J20204
J20205
J20207
J20208
J20209

J16101
J16102
J16104
J16105
J16106
J16107
J16108
J16109
J16110
J16111
J16112
J16113
J16114
J16115
J16116
J16120
J16121
J16122
J16123
J16124
J16125
J16126
J16127
J16129
J16202
J16205
J16207
J16208
J16210
J16211
J16214
J16215
J16217
J16218

Happy Mac
Vvroom
Punch
Devin
Ignite
Redford
Fergie
Ketch
Rainin
Jamie
Sheldon
Elvis
Jazz

Poppy
Sassy

Canon
Dash
Java
Shilo
Sami
Link
Peaches
Abby
Vinny
Oliva
Koan
Kinder
Kylan
Katie
Chip
Octane
Jelly
Sinner
Moji
Trump
Jinny
Edge
Winston
Kelly
Sierra
Tess
Quinn
Ziva
Spike
Cinder
Maddie
P.J.

42

All-American
Aussie
Golden
Airedale
Border Collie
Golden
Boxer
Golden

GSD
All-American
Golden
Doberman
Golden

Keeshond
Border Collie
Keeshond

I. Greyhound
Aussie
Bedlington
Am. Staff
Eng. Springer
Keeshond
Sheltie
All-American
Keeshond
NSDTR
Mudi
Kooikerhondje
Keeshond
UNKNOWN
I. Greyhound
Keeshond
Lab

Shiba Inu
Brittany
Keeshond
Border Collie
Lab

Golden
Brittany

Lab

Border Collie
Lab

Golden

Lab
All-American
Golden

Rachel Evers
Jennifer Fingland
Kim Mroczenski
Denna Corboy-Lulik
Sue Rolek
Margaret Covey
Mary Jo Landergan
Robin Comp-Zelles
Christine Bowers
Alison Rush

Mary Beth Wajda
Judie Seyller
Katherine Rudolph

Emily Taggart
Pamela Fish

John Cassiday
Borys Jarymowycz
Cindy McElligott
Paula VVon Gerichten
Sylvia Krpan
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Emily Taggart

Jill Baranowski
Ron Bolin

Shirley Kilpatrick
Heather Green
Gabbi Kabakchieva
Cheryl Short

John Cassiday
Colleen Dressler
Borys Jarymowycz
Shirley Kilpatrick
Marilyn Paker
Amy Ripepi
Aimee Schilling
Emily Taggart
Pamela Fish
Marietta Huber
William Staub
Aimee Schilling
MaryJane Rougeau
Penny Duszynski
Sherri Walker
Carolyn Hesse
Carol Kluka
Marion Kasch
Mark Mroczenski



8'": 26 comp

etitors

<L

J16219
J16220
J16221
J16302
J16303
J16401

J12102
J12103
J12104
J12105
J12106
J12107
J12108
J12109
J12110
J12111
J12112
J12114
J12115
J12116
J12117
J12118
J12119
J12120
J12121
J12202
J12203
J12204
J12205
J12206
J12207
J12208
J12209
J12301
J12303
J12304
J12305
J12302

J08101
J08102
J08105
J08106
J08108
J08109
J08110

Parteigh
Neo
Kahlua
Baco
Edith
Nox

Eddie
McCubbie
Soleil
Herbie
Reese
Levi
Aleena
ACE
Pearl
Vesta
Scout
Rusty
Armand
Snickers
Mason
Zing!
Booker
Katey
Emma
Lexie
Maggie
Bree
Bling
Bailey
Alix
Winston
Rev
Blaze
Bryce
Ice

Finn
Glenn

Kyndal
Daisy
Ruby
Sizzle
Tori
Tonka
Mint

43

Airedale
Border Collie
Boxer
NSDTR
Cattle Dog
Border Collie

PRT

Cairn Terrier
All-American
Beagle
Sheltie
Border Terr.
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Boston Terr.
Staff Bull T.
Border Terr.
Papillon
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Cairn Terrier
All-American
Boston Terr.
Sheltie
Sheltie
UNKNOWN
All-American
Kooikerhondje
Brittany
All-American
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Keeshond
Min. American
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)

Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Yorkie
Papillon

Min. Pinscher
Min. American
Dachshund (L)

Denna Corboy-Lulik
Sue Rolek

Erin Rezmer
Heather Green

Kelli Nowak

Kaylee Ghinazzi

Ming-Hui Klix
Scott Persky
Debbie Wren
Donna/Philip Nuger
Linda Parrilli
Nancy Forrester
Supavee Janlekha
Bette McMillan
Nancy Hofmeister
Pam Dural

Scott Gibson
Anita Koss

Beth Lawrence
Irene Meyer
Scott Persky
Kristen Phillips
Fran Saidel
Colleen Sands
Saryn Sands
Colleen Dressler
Cathy Ruchaj
Cheryl Short
Colleen Driscoll
Heidi Nelson
Linda Parrilli
Carolyn Oesterle
Mary Beth Wajda
Julie Eskra
Patricia Scott-Casey
Lori Farkas
Saryn Sands
Carolyn Oesterle

Pat Sanderson
Laura Donaldson
Mary Doyle

Borys Jarymowycz
Thomas Woepse
Pamela Juliano
Maxine Brinker



I LZILL

EP
EP

4. 3 competitors
MP
MP
EP

24" 1 competitors
RIS

20"": 8 competitors

O0O0O0O0O0O0O0

16"": 4 competitors
O
O
O
O

12"": 2 competitors
O
O

J08111
J08112
J08114
J08115
J08116
J0o8117
J08118
J08119
J08121
J08122
J08201
J08202
J08203
J08205
J08206
J08301
J08302
J08401
J08402

J04201
J04202
J04401

J24501

J20501
J20502
J20503
J20504
J20505
J20507
J20510
J20511

J16501
J16502
J16504
J16505

J12501
J12502

Jett
Kash
Gretzky
Cali
Finnick
Barney Rubble
Picasso
Bean
Gigolo
Kermit
Summer
Tucker
Cait
Tate
Rowdy
Magic
Squiggle
Liam
Piper

Sage
Margaret
Nicole

Ring 2: Open

Hershey

Motley
Six
Denali
Simon
Aliyah
Rhythm
Trip
Brazen

Fizz
Stella
Liam
Zoom

Skye
Pink

44

Pequeno
Pemb. Corgi
All-American
Russell
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Westie

Toy Fox
Pemb. Corgi
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie

I. Greyhound
Papillon
Pemb. Corgi
Card. Corgi
Fr. Bulldog
All-American

Dachshund (L)
Dachshund (S)
Havanese

JWW

GSP

All-American
Lab

Sib. Husky
Beardie

Lab

Border Collie
Border Collie
Tervuren

Border Collie
Aussie

Irish Terrier
Keeshond

Sheltie
Border Terr.

Linda Raphael

Pat Sanderson
Maria Sutjiamin
Annie Gerdzunas
Jennifer Panattoni
Kim DeBenedictis
Rachel Evers
Susan Chapman
Mary Doyle

Pat Sanderson
Irene Meyer
Linda Parrilli
Linda Jackson
Borys Jarymowycz
Jennifer Panattoni
Cathy Abele
Anna Jo Isbell
Yohko Katz
Kaitlyn Scherdin

Maxine Brinker
Theresa Kotecki
Karen Barth

Patricia Beckstrom

JoAnne Troesch
Jennie Muldoon
Theresa Przybylski
Nancy Kois

Sherri Walker
Marilyn Bialas
Carol Nightingale
Roberta Whitesides

Kaylee Ghinazzi
Laura Tom

Lisa Hendler
Mary Beth Wajda

Emma Porteous
Debra Steele



8'"": 1 competitors
o

4. 2 competitors
OoP
OoP

Chec

24" 1 competitors
NB
NA

20"': 9 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NP

16"": 8 competitors
NB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NA

12"": 3 competitors
NB
NB
NP

24"": 4 competitors
M
M

Run |Level

J08502

J04601
J04602

Armband

J24701
J24901

J20701
J20702
J20703
J20706
J20710
J20712
J20713
J20705
J20801

J16702
J16801
J16802
J16803
J16804
J16805
J16806
J16807
J16901

J12701
J12702
J12802

24105
24109

Gazzoo

Lucy
Zoe

Papillon

All-American
Havanese

Ring 2: Novice A/B JWW

Callname

Dawn
Barney

Vex

Vandal
Banner
Cash

Force
Hotsy-Totsy
Vixen
Universe
Gabby

Nix
Kit
Pulse
Payton
Echo
Libby
Rookie
Eva
Jojo

Bree
Sting
Pride

Breed

Tervuren
Golden

Border Collie
Dutch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Boxer

Border Collie
Rottweiler

Pyre Shepherd
All-American
Border Collie
Lab
All-American
Golden

Lab

Border Collie
Cattle Dog

All-American
Border Terr.
Min Schnauzer

Ring 2: Master/Excellent FAST

Cool
Oak

45

Border Collie
Golden

Kim DeBenedictis

Amy Hauser
Lori Bollom

Handler

Shirley Streich
Patti Stitz

Rachel Evers
Sherry Harding
Jennifer Wahlund
Donna Orlowski
Jacqueline Svab
Dana Pike

Erin Rezmer
Rachel Evers
Carol Schmidt

Melissa Wilson
Mason Rogoway
Caitlin Bosco
Thomas Corrigan
Caitlin Bosco
Barbara Weber
Deborah Hegg
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Chris Baumann
Debra Steele
Nancy Wandersee

Pamela Juliano
Karen Claypool



M
E

20": 7 competitors

M
M
M
M
MP
MP
E

16"": 6 competitors

M
M
M
MP
MP
EP

12'": 1 competitors
T we

8"": 4 competitors

M
M
M
EP

4" 1 competitors
ST e

24" 1 competitors

O

20": 1 competitors

O

16"": 3 competitors

12"": 1 competitors

O
O
O

O

24305
24125

20116
20117
20148
20153
20204
20205
20131

16101
16107
16116
16205
16210
16401

12210

8109
8113
8119
8601

4601

24108

20702

16120
16303
16306

12113

Pongo
Titan

Desmond
K

KD
Vvroom
Rainin
Jamie
Dani

Java
Vinny
Katie
Kelly
Quinn
Murphy

Winston

Tori
Gigolo
Cali
Piper

Zoe

Ring 2: Open

Cooper

Banner

Moji
Stella
Edith

Rusty

46

All-American
Boxer

Border Collie
Malinois
Airedale
Aussie

GSD
All-American
Golden

Aussie
All-American
Keeshond
Golden
Border Collie
Irish Terrier

Poodle (Min)

Min. Pinscher
Toy Fox
Russell
All-American

Havanese

FAST

Doberman

Border Collie

Shiba Inu
Aussie
Cattle Dog

Papillon

Philip Nuger
Tom Rezmer

Danielle Davis
Theresa Kulb
Stefanie Cravens
Jennifer Fingland
Christine Bowers
Alison Rush
Jamie Brown

Cindy McElligott
Ron Bolin

John Cassiday
William Staub
Penny Duszynski
Lisa Hendler

Carolyn Oesterle

Thomas Woepse
Mary Doyle

Annie Gerdzunas
Kaitlyn Scherdin

Lori Bollom

Helen Baloun

Jennifer Wahlund

Amy Ripepi
Laura Tom
Kelli Nowak

Anita Koss



20"": 4 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NB

16"": 8 competitors
NB
NB
NB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NA

12'": 2 competitors
NP
NB

4": 1 competitors
ST e

20501
20503
20705
20708

16118
16502
16504
16601
16801
16803
16804
16806
16901

12802
12702

4801

Ring 2: Novice A/B FAST

Motley
Vex
Cash
Force

Jelly
Liam
Zoom
Payton
Kit
Murphy
Libby
Eva
Jojo

Pride
Bree

Lucy

47

All-American
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Keeshond
Irish Terrier
Keeshond
Lab
All-American
Irish Terrier
Golden
Border Collie
Cattle Dog

Min Schnauzer
All-American

All-American

JoAnne Troesch
Rachel Evers

Donna Orlowski
Jacqueline Svab

Shirley Kilpatrick
Lisa Hendler
Mary Beth Wajda
Thomas Corrigan
Mason Rogoway
Sheila Doran
Barbara Weber
Richard Danciu
Mason Rogoway

Nancy Wandersee
Chris Baumann

Amy Hauser



